

NDPS No 60/24
CIS No.60/24

Order No. 11
Dt. 04.01.25

Today is fixed for production and IO report.
Sole accd is produced from J/C.
Ld. PP files memo of appearance.
IO's report has not been received.
Fix 17-01-2025 for production and IO report.

D/C by me.
Sd/
Judge,Spl(NDPS) 2nd Court.
Siliguri.

Sd/
Judge,Special(NDPS) 2nd Court.
Siliguri.